
Regency
menuStarters

From the grill

Side dishes

All dishes from the grill served with a choice of sauces:
peppercorn sauce, diane sauce, garlic butter or a red
wine and mushroom sauce

V

V denotes vegetarian dishes

Desserts

.

will be charged to your account

for those staying on dinner inclusive terms a £25.00 allowance is included
within your room rate. Inclusive dinner rates include coffee and mints.

should you wish to select alternative dishes from this menu, a supplement 

8oz     Fillet steak 
8oz     Sirloin steak
10oz   Rib eye steak

All served with tomatoes, garlic mushrooms
 and homemade chunky chips

Chunky chips
Sweet potato chips 
Selection of seasonal vegetables
Dauphinoise potatoes
Tomato and red onion salad
Mixed salad
Onion rings
Garlic mushrooms
Garlic bread

If you would like information on ingredients within our menu items in relation to allergens
of food intolerances, please ask a member of staff who will be able to assist you

Mains

Pasta dishes

Salads
Super food salad- baby gem, rocket, tomatoes
cucumber, avocado, fetta cheese, mixed grains
pomegranite pearls, edamame beans with a honey
and mustard dressing

Add plain or Cajun spiced chicken breast
Add salmon fillet

£22.95
£20.95
£23.95

£1.00

£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

October - January

Linguine carbonara, pancetta, mushroom, in a
white wine and garlic cream sauce

Fusilli in a ratatouille sauce with a parmesan 
crisp

V

Soup of the day with homemade bread

Goat's cheese and red pepper tart dressed
with mixed leaves and balsamic reduction

Char-grilled chicken skewers marinated in
Moroccan spices served with a mint yoghurt

Salmon, prawn and crayfish fish cake
with a fennel mayonnaise and watercress

Butterfly king prawn with garlic and parsley
butter on char-grilled ciabatta

Halloumi with griddled vegetables,
lemon olive oil dressing and pitta bread

Cromer crab rosti
with watercress and chives

Guinness braised lamb shank with 
creamed mash potatoes, seasonal 
roasted root vegetables

Beef fillet medallions, with a cream, peppercorn
sauce, and grilled vegetables

Pork belly with apple puree and sprouting
broccoli served with dauphinoise potatoes

Pan-fried Barbary duck breast, savoy
cabbage and bacon with garlic and
parsley sautéed potatoes

Slow cooked Thai red chicken curry
served with lemon grass and coconut rice 

Curried chicken Kiev with butternut squash
and a spinach, potato sag aloo

Regency battered fish served with chunky
chips and minted pea puree

Wild mushroom with spinach in a puff pastry
case with a Stilton cream sauce

Passion fruit and white chocolate cheesecake
with a fresh orange sorbet

Prosecco and orange sorbet

Chocolate torte
with Chantilly cream

Lemon tart
with crème fraiche 

Apple and cinnamon crumble with
crème anglaise

Selection of continental cheeses
with biscuits

Coffee and mints

£5.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£15.95

£17.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

 £3.00
 £3.00

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£2.95

V

V

V

V

£7.95



Menu




