Regency 65.95 Menu

Starters

Soup of the day with homemade bread $$	£5.95
Goat's cheese and red pepper tart dressed \bigvee with mixed leaves and balsamic reduction	£7.95
Char-grilled chicken skewers marinated in Moroccan spices served with a mint yoghurt	£6.95
Salmon, prawn and crayfish fish cake with a fennel mayonnaise and watercress	£7.95
Butterfly king prawn with garlic and parsley butter on char-grilled ciabatta	£7.95
Halloumi with griddled vegetables, \forall lemon olive oil dressing and pitta bread	£7.95
Cromer crab rosti with watercress and chives	£7.95
Mains	
Guinness braised lamb shank with creamed mash potatoes, seasonal roasted root vegetables	£15.95
Beef fillet medallions, with a cream, peppercorn sauce, and grilled vegetables	£17.95
Pork belly with apple puree and sprouting broccoli served with dauphinoise potatoes	£14.95
Pan-fried Barbary duck breast, savoy cabbage and bacon with garlic and parsley sautéed potatoes	£14.95
Slow cooked Thai red chicken curry served with lemon grass and coconut rice	£13.95
Curried chicken Kiev with butternut squash and a spinach, potato sag aloo	£13.95
Regency battered fish served with chunky chips and minted pea puree	£11.95
Wild mushroom with spinach in a puff pastry ✓ case with a Stilton cream sauce	£10.95
Pasta dishes	
Linguine carbonara, pancetta, mushroom, in a white wine and garlic cream sauce	£11.95
Fusilli in a ratatouille sauce with a parmesan \vee crisp	£11.95
Salads	

From the grill

8oz	Fillet steak	£22.95
8oz	Sirloin steak	£20.95
10oz	Rib eye steak	£23.95

All served with tomatoes, garlic mushrooms and homemade chunky chips

All dishes from the grill served with a choice of sauces: peppercorn sauce, diane sauce, garlic butter or a red wine and mushroom sauce

Side dishes

Chunky chips	£2.00
Sweet potato chips	£2.50
Selection of seasonal vegetables	£2.00
Dauphinoise potatoes	£2.00
Tomato and red onion salad	£2.00
Mixed salad	£2.00
Onion rings	£2.00
Garlic mushrooms	£2.00
Garlic bread	£2.00

Desserts

Passion fruit and white chocolate cheesecake with a fresh orange sorbet	£6.95
Prosecco and orange sorbet	£5.95
Chocolate torte with Chantilly cream	£5.95
Lemon tart with crème fraiche	£5.95
Apple and cinnamon crumble with crème anglaise	£5.95
Selection of continental cheeses with biscuits	£7.95
Coffee and mints	£2.95

for those staying on dinner inclusive terms a £25.00 allowance is included within your room rate. Inclusive dinner rates include coffee and mints. should you wish to select alternative dishes from this menu, a supplement will be charged to your account

If you would like information on ingredients within our menu items in relation to allergens of food intolerances, please ask a member of staff who will be able to assist you

√ denotes vegetarian dishes

pomegranite pearls, edamame beans with a honey and mustard dressing \(\sqrt{} \) Add plain or Cajun spiced chicken breast

Add salmon fillet

Super food salad- baby gem, rocket, tomatoes

cucumber, avocado, fetta cheese, mixed grains

£3.00 £3.00

£11.95

STIFFORD HALL HOTEL

THURROCK

Menu